H1039/14953
Remote controlled, air driven hydraulic pump with 4 outlets-9.2 litres
Fjarrmandvrerad lufthydraulisk pump med 4 utgangar-9,2 liter
Ferngeregelte, lufthydraulische Pumpe mit 4 Ausgange-9,2 Liter

1 H1039

14953 1

Remote controlled, air driven
hydraulic pump with 4 outlets
and two 6 m extension hoses

Fjarrmandévrerad lufthydraulisk
pump med 4 utgangar och tva
6-meters forlangningsslangar

Ferngeregelte, lufthydraulische
Pumpe mit 4 Ausgénge und
zwei Stlick 6 m Schlauche

Technical information Teknisk information Technische Information

Hydraulic pressure:

Flow:

Oil volume:
Required air pressure:
Outputs:

Weight:

70 MPa

1.07 I/min at 0 MPa
0.2 I/min at 70 MPa

9.21
0.65-1.0 MPa
4

34.5 kg

Hydrauliskt tryck:
Flode:

Oljevolym:
Erfoderligt lufttryck:
Utgangar:

Vikt:

70 MPa

1,07 I/min vid 0 MPa
0,2 I/min vid 70 MPa

9,21
0,65-1,0 MPa
4

34,5 kg

Hydr. Druck:

Férderstrom:

Olvolum:
Betriebsluftdrick:
Druckélausgénge:

Gewicht:

70 MPa

1,07 I/min an 0 MPa
0,2 |/min an 70 MPa

9,21
0,65-1,0 MPa
4

34,5 kg




Performance of hydraulic flow vs hydraulic pressure
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Hydraulic pressure (bar) [PSI]

Air pressure = 7 bar [101.5 PSI]

H 40/15075
Recommended accessories
Rekommenderade tillbehor
Empfohlenes Zubehor

1 H1037 14951 1 Hose 4 m with couplings Slang 4 m med kopplingar Schlauch 4 m mit Kupplungen
2 H1038 14952 1 Hose 6 m with couplings Slang 6 m med kopplingar Schlauch 6 m mit Kupplungen
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